0845

0915

0930

1000

1045

1100

1145

1230

1330

1415

1500

1515

1545

1630

Cornwall 2025

Bedruthan Hotel & Spa
Friday 3 October

Agenda

Registration (Tea & Coffee)

Welcome and Introductions
Tom Bevir

MOCCA Success & Update
Steph Pauling

In Case You Missed It
Tom Bevir

Tea & Coffee with Bakery Sweet Treat

Computer Modelling of Blast Injuries in Children (and Adults)
Michael Hutton

The Return of "Home and Away" (Fellowship/SIA reviews)
Chaired by Abby Harper & Jon Carter: Lucy Guile, Natalie Constable, Anna Ratcliffe & Steph Pauling

Lunch
Including the SWACA AGM at 1300

South West pAediatric MRI (SWAM) Audit
Katie Foy

Anaesthetists in Training / Resident Doctor Prize Presentations

Pawan Nanjangud
Stephanie Edmunds
Lucas de Carvalho

Tea & Coffee

SWACA Debate
The house believe that the time is right to “modernise”, and we should routinely manage

paediatric airway procedures with TIVA and HFNO
For: Roger Langford
Against: Tom Bevir

Learning from Child Deaths

Julian Berry

Close

s e MDU

«5+ Guide.
(73 Support.
Defend.



