

Bedruthan Hotel & Spa Friday 3rd October

Agenda

0845	Registration (Tea & Coffee)
0915	Welcome and Introductions Tom Bevir
0930	MOCCA Success & Update Steph Pauling
1000	In Case You Missed It Tom Bevir
1045	Tea & Coffee with Bakery Sweet Treat
1100	Computer Modelling of Blast Injuries in Children (and Adults) Michael Hutton
1145	The Return of "Home and Away" (Fellowship/SIA reviews) Chaired by Abby Harper & Jon Carter: Lucy Guile, Natalie Constable, Anna Ratcliffe & Steph Pauling
1230	Lunch Including the SWACA AGM at 1300
1330	South West pAediatric MRI (SWAM) Audit Katie Foy
1415	Anaesthetists in Training / Resident Doctor Prize Presentations Pawan Nanjangud Stephanie Edmunds Lucas de Carvalho
1500	Tea & Coffee
1515	SWACA Debate The house believe that the time is right to "modernise", and we should routinely manage paediatric airway procedures with TIVA and HFNO For: Roger Langford Against: Tom Bevir
1545	Learning from Child Deaths Julian Berry
1630	Close



